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3420 129th Ave NW Coon Rapids, MN 55448-1022, United States
+17634212503 - http:/lwww.broadwaypizzacoonrapids.com

The menu of Broadway Pizza - Coon Rapids from Coon Rapids includes 145 dishes. On average the dishes or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $18.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Broadway Pizza
offers a nostalgic dining experience inspired by train car diners from the 50s. The service and taste are
reminiscent of the past, keeping families coming back for more. The staff, like Maggie and Erika, go above and
beyond to ensure a great dining experience, even owning up to mistakes and making things right. The pizza is
highly recommended, with a variety of toppings to choose from. The atmosphere is casual, with TVs showing
sports games, although cleanliness could be improved. Overall, Broadway Pizza is a great spot for delicious
pizza and good service, making it a favorite for many diners.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.0

Pizza
Pl1ZZA SPAGHETTI

Dipping Sauce

ITALIAN DRESSING $0.5

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

BEER

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Soft Drinks

COKE

$14.5

Spirits

BACARDI

Baked Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO

Main

BAKED MAC CHEESE $17.0

Appetizers

CHIPOTLE NACHOS $13.3

Cold Drinks

DR PEPPER CAN

Saucen & Dressings

FRENCH DRESSING

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Dips & Dressings

CAESAR DRESSING

Pizza Snacks
CHEESE BREAD

Bar Bites
BRUSCHETTA FLATBREAD

Vegetarian Bowls

PROTEIN POWER BOWL

Shareables

CAPRESE FLATBREAD

Chicken Burgers

#13 BUFFALO CHICKEN

**Specials**

FEATURED PIZZA OF THE MONTH:
LARGE LOADED POTATO

$0.5

$0.5

$12.0

$15.8

$12.0

$24.0
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9"Pizza
9 MARGHERITA $15.8

Dinners And Entrees

BAKED LASAGNA $18.0

Fan Favourites - Addition

BUFFALO SAUCE $0.5
Dessert

ZIG ZAG DONUTS $7.3
DONUT

Starters

WISCONSIN CURDS $12.0

BACON AVOCADO FLATBREAD $12.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
GLUTEN FREE

Beverages
DIET PEPSI CAN
MT DEW CAN
SIERRA MIST CAN

Bread
o JAMAICAN JERK
8 FLATBREAD

$12.0

y MEDITERRANEAN
FLATBREAD

CAESAR FLATBREAD $12.0

$12.0

Appetizers & Wings

REGULAR SIZE BONELESS WINGS $15.8

BROADWAY POUTINE

SNACK SIZE BONELESS WINGS

Build Your Own
Masterpiece

13 BYO 4-5 TOPPING PERFECT
PIZZA

9 BYO 4-5 TOPPING PERFECT
PIZZA

BYO VEGAN PIZZA

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Pasta

E——

SPAGHETTI
. MEATBALLS

| \_‘/ FETTUCCINE

~—"ALFREDO
MEDITERRANEAN SPAGHETTI
(VEGAN)

PLANT-BASED SPAGHETTI
(VEGAN)

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

GARLIC

PORK MEAT

PARMESAN

$14.5
$8.5

$25.3

$15.8

$15.8

$17.0

$14.5

$17.0

$19.3
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BACON

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

BREAD

SALAD

PASTA

SPAGHETTI

Salads

ITALIAN CHOPPED
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
ZESTY GREEK SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

Extras

ITALIAN CHEESE BREAD (1 PC)
GARLIC TOAST (1 PC)
ORIGINAL BROADWAY SAUCE
CHIPOTLE RANCH SAUCE

BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE
DRESSING

SMOKY HONEY MUSTARD

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

HONEY MUSTARD
JAMAICAN JERK SAUCE
PLUM SAUCE

$18.0

$13.3

$6.0
$17.0
$17.0

$1.8
$1.2
$0.5
$0.5

$0.5

$0.5

$0.5
$0.5
$0.5
$0.5

RANCH
VANILLA ICING

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

BLEU CHEESE DRESSING
TERIYAKI SAUCE

THAI CHILI SAUCE
CHIPOTLE BBQ SAUCE
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD
BAKED POTATO

Popular Items

15 BYO 1-3 TOPPING
PIZZA

9 BYO 1-3 TOPPING
PIZZA

13 BYO 1-3 TOPPING PIZZA
TRADITIONAL WINGS
15 CLASSIC DELUXE

15 BYO 4-5 TOPPING PERFECT
PIZZA

FAMILY SIZE ITALIAN CHEESE
BREAD

REGULAR SIZE ITALIAN CHEESE
BREAD

13. TACO

Combo Pizzas

15 MEAT AT
BROADWAY

13 CLASSIC DELUXE

15 PEPPERONI
PACKED

13 PEPPERONI PACKED

$0.5

$11.0
$0.5
$0.5
$0.5
$0.5

$20.0

$10.8

$17.8
$17.0
$29.0

$29.0

$13.3

$7.3

$29.0
$25.3
$29.0

$25.3
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15 HAWAIIAN SIZZLER
15 PRIMO

13 MEAT AT BROADWAY
9 CLASSIC DELUXE

13 HAWAIIAN SIZZLER
15 VEGGIE WORKS

13 UNIQUE WHITE

15 EDDIE'S EXTRA SPECIAL
13 PRIMO

15 WHITE BUFFALO

15 UNIQUE WHITE

15 TACO

13 EDDIE'S EXTRA SPECIAL
9 PEPPERONI PACKED
13 BBQ CHICKEN

9 HAWAIIAN SIZZLER

13 WHITE BUFFALO

15 BBQ CHICKEN

9 WHITE BUFFALO

9 TACO

9 PRIMO

$29.0
$29.0
$25.3
$15.8
$25.3
$29.0
$25.3
$29.0
$25.3
$29.0
$29.0
$29.0
$25.3
$15.8
$25.3
$15.8
$25.3
$29.0
$15.8
$15.8
$15.8

9 UNIQUE WHITE

9 BBQ CHICKEN

9 MEAT AT BROADWAY
13 CHICKEN CLUB

13 VEGGIE WORKS

15 BUFFALO CHICKEN
15 MARGHERITA

9 VEGGIE WORKS

13 CAJUN CHICKEN

9 CHICKEN CLUB

15 THE LOADED POTATO
15 CHICKEN CLUB

13 THE LOADED POTATO
13 MARGHERITA

9 BUFFALO CHICKEN

9 CAJUN CHICKEN

9 EDDIE'S EXTRA SPECIAL
9 THE LOADED POTATO
15 CAJUN CHICKEN

13 PORK N KRAUT

15 PORK N KRAUT

9 PORK N KRAUT

$15.8
$15.8
$15.8
$25.3
$25.3
$29.0
$29.0
$15.8
$25.3
$15.8
$29.0
$29.0
$25.3
$25.3
$15.8
$15.8
$15.8
$15.8
$29.0

Broadway Pizza - Coon Rapids

3420 129th Ave NW Coon
Rapids, MN 55448-1022, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
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