



https://menuweb.menu
3420 129th Ave NW Coon Rapids, MN 55448-1022, United States
+17634212503 - http://www.broadwaypizzacoonrapids.com

The *menu of Broadway Pizza* - <u>Coon Rapids</u> from Coon Rapids includes **145** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$18.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Broadway Pizza offers a nostalgic dining experience inspired by train car diners from the 50s. The service and taste are reminiscent of the past, keeping families coming back for more. The staff, like Maggie and Erika, go above and beyond to ensure a great dining experience, even owning up to mistakes and making things right. The pizza is highly recommended, with a variety of toppings to choose from. The atmosphere is casual, with TVs showing sports games, although cleanliness could be improved. Overall, Broadway Pizza is a great spot for delicious pizza and good service, making it a favorite for many diners.

			3
-			
6	4	200	
	-		
	-		

Non Alcoholic Drinks	Cold Drinks
Non Alcoholic Drinks	Cold Drinks

BOTTLED WATER \$3.0 DR PEPPER CAN

Pizza Saucen & Dressings

PIZZA SPAGHETTI FRENCH DRESSING \$0.5

Dipping Sauce Chicken Wings

ITALIAN DRESSING \$0.5 WINGS

Meat Dishes Toppings

MEATBALLS TOPPINGS

Drinks Dips & Dressings

BEER CAESAR DRESSING \$0.5

Chicken Dishes Pizza Snacks

CHICKEN TENDERS \$14.5 CHEESE BREAD

Soft Drinks Bar Bites

COKE BRUSCHETTA FLATBREAD \$12.0

Spirits Vegetarian Bowls

BACARDI PROTEIN POWER BOWL \$15.8

Baked Potatoes Shareables

LOADED BAKED POTATO CAPRESE FLATBREAD \$12.0

Main Chicken Burgers

BAKED MAC CHEESE \$17.0 #13 BUFFALO CHICKEN

Appetizers **Specials**

CHIPOTLE NACHOS \$13.3 FEATURED PIZZA OF THE MONTH:
LARGE LOADED POTATO

ngs	
S WINGS	\$15.8
	¢115

9"Pizza		Appetizers & Wings	
9 MARGHERITA	\$15.8	REGULAR SIZE BONELESS WINGS	\$15.8
		BROADWAY POUTINE	\$14.5
Dinners And Entrees		SNACK SIZE BONELESS WINGS	\$8.5
BAKED LASAGNA	\$18.0	D 1111/	
		Build Your Own	
Fan Favourites - Addit	ion	Masterpiece	
BUFFALO SAUCE	\$0.5	13 BYO 4-5 TOPPING PERFECT PIZZA	\$25.3
Dessert		9 BYO 4-5 TOPPING PERFECT PIZZA	\$15.8
ZIG ZAG DONUTS	\$7.3	BYO VEGAN PIZZA	\$15.8
DONUT			
Starters		Chicken	
	610.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	
WISCONSIN CURDS	\$12.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN	
BACON AVOCADO FLATBREAD	\$12.0	BONELESS WINGS	
Restaurant Category		CHICKEN PARMESAN	
ITALIAN		Pasta	
GLUTEN FREE		SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$17.0
Beverages		FETTUCCINE	614 E
DIET PEPSI CAN		ALFREDO	\$14.5
MT DEW CAN		MEDITERRANEAN SPAGHETTI (VEGAN)	\$17.0
SIERRA MIST CAN		PLANT-BASED SPAGHETTI (VEGAN)	\$19.3
Bread		SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	
JAMAICAN JERK	\$12.0	. 1	

Ingredients Used

CHEESE GARLIC

\$12.0

\$12.0

MEDITERRANEAN

FLATBREAD

CAESAR FLATBREAD

PORK MEAT

PARMESAN

BACON		RANCH			
			VANILLA IO	VANILLA ICING	
	Types Of Dishe eing Served	es	Side D	ishes	
PIZZA			ONION RIN	IGS	\$11.0
BREAD			BLEU CHE	ESE DRESSING	\$0.5
SALAD			TERIYAKI	SAUCE	\$0.5
PASTA			THAI CHIL	THAI CHILI SAUCE	
SPAGHET	ті		CHIPOTLE	CHIPOTLE BBQ SAUCE	
.			GARLIC CI	HEESE BREAD	
Salad	S		BAKED PC	OTATO	
	ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD	\$18.0	Popula	ar Items	
	CAESAR SALAD	\$13.3		15 BYO 1-3 TOPPING	\$20.0
	GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0		PIZZA	φ20.0
GRILLED	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD			9 BYO 1-3 TOPPING PIZZA	\$10.8
ZESTY GF	ZESTY GREEK SALAD \$3		13 BYO 1-3	B TOPPING PIZZA	\$17.8
CHICKEN SALAD			TRADITIONAL WINGS		\$17.0
Extras	•		15 CLASSI	C DELUXE	\$29.0
	CHEESE BREAD (1 PC)	\$1.8	15 BYO 4-5 PIZZA	TOPPING PERFECT	\$29.0
GARLIC T	GARLIC TOAST (1 PC)		FAMILY SIZE ITALIAN CHEESE		\$13.3
ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL BROADWAY SAUCE		BREAD		Ψ13.3
CHIPOTLE RANCH SAUCE		\$0.5	REGULAR BREAD	SIZE ITALIAN CHEESE	\$7.3
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE DRESSING		\$0.5	13. TACO		
SMOKY HONEY MUSTARD \$0.5		\$0.5	Combo	o Pizzas	
Sauce	es .			15 MEAT AT BROADWAY	\$29.0
BBQ SAU	CE	\$0.5		13 CLASSIC DELUXE	\$25.3

\$0.5

\$0.5

\$0.5

15 PEPPERONI

13 PEPPERONI PACKED

\$29.0

\$25.3

HONEY MUSTARD

PLUM SAUCE

JAMAICAN JERK SAUCE



15 HAWAIIAN SIZZLER	\$29.0	9 UNIQUE WHITE	\$15.8
15 PRIMO	\$29.0	9 BBQ CHICKEN	\$15.8
13 MEAT AT BROADWAY	\$25.3	9 MEAT AT BROADWAY	\$15.8
9 CLASSIC DELUXE	\$15.8	13 CHICKEN CLUB	\$25.3
13 HAWAIIAN SIZZLER	\$25.3	13 VEGGIE WORKS	\$25.3
15 VEGGIE WORKS	\$29.0	15 BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$29.0
13 UNIQUE WHITE	\$25.3	15 MARGHERITA	\$29.0
15 EDDIE'S EXTRA SPECIAL	\$29.0	9 VEGGIE WORKS	\$15.8
13 PRIMO	\$25.3	13 CAJUN CHICKEN	\$25.3
15 WHITE BUFFALO	\$29.0	9 CHICKEN CLUB	\$15.8
15 UNIQUE WHITE	\$29.0	15 THE LOADED POTATO	\$29.0
15 TACO	\$29.0	15 CHICKEN CLUB	\$29.0
13 EDDIE'S EXTRA SPECIAL	\$25.3	13 THE LOADED POTATO	\$25.3
9 PEPPERONI PACKED	\$15.8	13 MARGHERITA	\$25.3
13 BBQ CHICKEN	\$25.3	9 BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$15.8
9 HAWAIIAN SIZZLER	\$15.8	9 CAJUN CHICKEN	\$15.8
13 WHITE BUFFALO	\$25.3	9 EDDIE'S EXTRA SPECIAL	\$15.8
15 BBQ CHICKEN	\$29.0	9 THE LOADED POTATO	\$15.8
9 WHITE BUFFALO	\$15.8	15 CAJUN CHICKEN	\$29.0
9 TACO	\$15.8	13 PORK N KRAUT	
9 PRIMO	\$15.8	15 PORK N KRAUT	
		9 PORK N KRAUT	

Broadway Pizza - Coon Rapids

3420 129th Ave NW Coon Rapids, MN 55448-1022, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00